
WEEK DAY COMPETITION MATCH BET ODDS UNITS STAKE AMOUNT (USD) RESULT  WON / LOST (USD) PROFIT BANKROLL STATS
#42 16.10. - - - - - - - 0 200 - - -

17.10. - - - - - - - 0 200 - - -

18.10. - - - - - - - 0 200 - - -

19.10. - - - - - - - 0 200 - - -

20.10. Superliga Hvidovre - Silkeborg OVER 1.5 GOALS (2nd HALF) 1.95 0.85 8.50 1:2 (1:1) 8,50 -8,50 191,50 0 0 1

21.10. Serie A Torino - Inter INTER OVER 1.5 GOALS 1.98 1.00 9.58 0:3 9,58 1,08 201,08 1 0 0

22.10. Bundesliga Köln - Borussia M'gladbach BORUSSIA M'GLADBACH AHC 0 2.15 0.75 7.54 3:1 7,54 -6.46 193.54 0 0 1

2.60 25.62 BETS: 3 9,58 16,04 1 0 2

#43 23.10. Ekstraklasa Stal Mielec - Warta Poznan BTTS 2.10 0.75 7.25 0:1 7,25 -7,25 186,29 0 0 1

24.10. UEFA CL Lens - PSV PSV AHC 0 2.02 1.00 9.31 1:1 CASHBACK -7,25 186,29 0 1 0

25.10. UEFA CL Royal Antwerp - FC Porto FC PORTO OVER 1.5 GOALS 2.07 0.85 7.91 1:4 8,46 1,21 194,75 1 0 0

26.10. Europa Conference League AZ - Aston Villa ASTON VILLA 1x2 2.08 0.75 7.30 1:4 7,88 9,09 202,63 1 0 0

27.10. Bundesliga Bochum - Mainz 05 MAINZ 05 AHC 0 1.90 1.00 10.18 2:2 CASHBACK 9,09 202,63 0 1 0

28.10. Ekstraklasa Cracovia - Lech Poznan LECH POZNAN OVER 1.5 GOALS 2.15 0.85 8.62 1:1 8,62 0,47 194,01 0 0 1

29.10. Super League Lugano - YB YB BERN 1x2 2.25 1.00 9.70 1:1 9,70 -9.23 184,31 0 0 1

6.20 60.27 BETS: 7 16,34 25,57 2 2 3

#44 30.10. LaLiga2 Burgos - Real Zaragoza BTTS 2.09 0.85 7.83 1:1 8,53 8,53 192,84 1 0 0

31.10. DFB Pokal FCK - 1.FC Köln 1.FC KÖLN OVER 1.5 GOALS 1.92 0.85 8.20 3:2 8,20 16,73 201,04 1 0 0

01.11. DFB Pokal Viktoria Köln - Eintracht Frankfurt OVER 1.5 GOALS (1st HALF) 2.28 0.75 7.54 0:2 (0:1) 7,54 9,19 193,50 0 0 1

02.11. Coppa Italia Torino - Frosinone BTTS 1.95 0.75 7.26 1:1 6,90 16,09 200,40 1 0 0

03.11. Serie A Bologna - Lazio BTTS 1.95 0.85 8.52 1:0 8,52 7,57 191,88 0 0 1

04.11. Super League Winterthur - YB Bern YB BERN 1x2 1.94 1.00 9.59 1:4 9,59 17,16 201,47 1 0 0

05.11. 2Bundesliga KSC - Paderborn PADERBORN AHC 0 2.28 0.75 7.89 0:3 10,10 27.26 211.57 1 0 0

5.80 56.83 BETS: 7 43,32 16,06 5 0 2

#45 06.11. EPL Tottenham - Chelsea TOTTENHAM OVER 1.5 GOALS 1.98 0.85 8.99 1:4 8,99 -8,99 202,58 0 0 1

07.11. UEFA CL Man City - YB Bern BTTS 2.56 0.75 7.60 3:0 7,60 -16,59 194,98 0 0 1

08.11. UEFA CL Kobenhavn - Man Utd MAN UTD 1x2 1.85 1.50 14.62 4:3 14,62 -31,21 180,36 0 0 1

09.11. Europa Conference League PAOK - Aberdeen BTTS 1.98 1.50 13.53 2:2 13,53 -17,68 193,89 1 0 0

10.11. 2Bundesliga St. Pauli - Hannover 96 DC X2 2.24 0.75 7.27 0:0 7,27 -10,41 201,16 1 0 0

11.11. 2Bundesliga Hertha BSC - KSC HERTHA BSC 1x2 2.00 0.85 8.55 2:2 8,55 -18,96 192,61 0 0 1

12.11. Bundesliga Bayer 04 Leverkusen - Union Berlin BTTS 2.01 0.75 7.22 4:0 7,22 -26.18 185.39 0 0 1

6.95 67.78 BETS: 7 20,80 46,98 2 0 5

#46 13.11. LaLiga2 Real Oviedo - Cartagena BTTS 2.37 0.75 6.95 1:1 9,52 9,52 194,91 1 0 0

14.11. - - - - - - - 9,52 194,91 - - -

15.11. EURO2024, Quali Israel - Switzerland BTTS 1.85 0.85 8.28 1:1 8,28 17,80 203,19 1 0 0

16.11. EURO2024, Quali Slovakia - Iceland BTTS 2.05 1.00 10.16 4:2 10,16 27,96 213,35 1 0 0

17.11. EURO2024, Quali Denmark - Slovenia OVER 2.5 TORE 2.21 0.85 9.07 2:1 9,07 37.03 222.42 1 0 0

3.45 34.46 BETS: 4 37,03 0 4 0 0

28 22.42 14 2 12
BETS TOTAL


